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General information about company

Scrip code

527005

Name of the company

SHREE PACETRONIX LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |No-Of [No.Of Total nos, | Shareholding asa | ¢ach clags of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
D shareholder P equity equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(I1T) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) [ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) ff 3 845038 845038 23.48 845038 845038 |[23.48
romoter
Group
(B) Public 5674 2754362 2754362 |76.52 2754362 2754362 | 76.52
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5677 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
C Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
ategory | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (X1) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 23.48 845038
Group
B) Public 76.52 1426736
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2271774
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total Shar;hol;lmg 1 each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly hOA nl(l)s. asa fo c;l tota
. - shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}lor (VIT) = or SCRR. asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity Regeip s y (IV)+ ?9 57) (Vli 0 of
held (IV) | shares 1) (Vy+ Asa % of Class eg: | Class Totgl
held X egy Total Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 845038 845038 |23.48 845038 845038 |23.48
undivided Family
(SX?(' IT)"tal 3 845038 845038 |[23.48 845038 845038 |23.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 845038 845038 |23.48 845038 845038 |[23.48
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5627 1002789 1002789 | 27.86 1002789 1002789 | 27.86
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 528590 528590 |14.69 528590 528590 | 14.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 44 1222983 1222983 | 33.98 1222983 1222983 | 33.98
(specify)
(S];l;)(;mal 5674 2754362 2754362 | 76.52 2754362 2754362 | 76.52
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5674 2754362 2754362 | 76.52 2754362 2754362 | 76.52
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 5677 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 5677 3599400 3599400 | 100 3599400 3599400 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of o onares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A-+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) sa70 No. | total [ No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 23.48 845038
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 23.48 845038
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 23.48 845038
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 27.86 391738
(a(ii)) 14.69 498590
(e) 33.98 536408
Sub-Total (B) 76.52 1426736
3
Total Public
Shareholding
76.52 1426736
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 2271774
)T"tal (AFB+C 100 2271774
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATUL KUMAR SETHI

AMITA SETHI

ASHISH SETHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALQPS0085G

ALLPS5217M

BOVPS1648G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

705406

102605

37027

845038

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

705406

102605

37027

845038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.6

2.85

1.03

23.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

705406

102605

37027

845038

Class eg:y

Total

705406

102605

37027

845038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.6

2.85

1.03

23.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.6

2.85

1.03

23.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

705406

102605

37027

845038

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL

MANMOHINI KAUR

ANIL HEBBAR K

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPKS8838E

AEVPK2750E

AADPKS5171F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

357795

105558

65237

528590

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

357795

105558

65237

528590

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.94

14.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

357795

105558

65237

528590

Class eg:y

Total

357795

105558

65237

528590

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.94

2.93

14.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.94

14.69

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

327795

105558

65237

498590

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Overseas
corporate
bodies

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASTRAL
TRADEPLACE
LLP

Epcot Lifestyles
Private Limited

NIDHI EQUITY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KALPITA
AGENCIES PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

ABGFA4544C

AACCE0679C

AAACP6204E

AAACK9559R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

526588

295432

400963

179135

159327

94056

71105

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

526588

295432

400963

179135

159327

94056

71105

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.63

8.21

11.14

4.98

4.43

2.61

1.98

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

526588

295432

400963

179135

159327

94056

71105

Class eg:y

Total

526588

295432

400963

179135

159327

94056

71105

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.63

8.21

11.14

4.98

4.43

2.61

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.63

8.21

11.14

4.98

4.43

2.61

1.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity |526388 0 0 179135 159327 94056 71105
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providingPAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Overseas corporate
bodies

NRI

NRI

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIO-PACE
TECHNOLOGY

THOMAS B. PINTO

S.K. SEKARAN

AJIT MODI

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

295432

177300

99385

86400

1222983

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

295432

177300

99385

86400

1222983

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.21

4.93

2.4

33.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

295432

177300

99385

86400

1222983

Class egy

Total

295432

177300

99385

86400

1222983

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.21

4.93

2.4

33.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.21

4.93

2.76

2.4

33.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

526388
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L

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)

Textual Information(4)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Pan No.

is not available

Textual Information(2)

Pan No.

is not available.

Textual Information(3)

Pan No.

is not available.

Textual Information(4)

Pan No.

is not available.
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