General information about company							
Scrip code	527005						
Name of the company	SHREE PACETRONIX LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		os. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Category of shareholde	of shareholder	NOS. UI		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)			held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	845038			845038	23.48	845038		845038	23.48
(B)	Public	5674	2754362			2754362	76.52	2754362		2754362	76.52
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5677	3599400			3599400	100	3599400		3599400	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible Outsta	No. of Shares Underlying	hares outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				23.48					845038
(B)	Public				76.52					1426736
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2271774

,	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gre	oup	
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders				shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)		(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group			ı	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	845038			845038	23.48	845038		845038	23.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	845038			845038	23.48	845038		845038	23.48
(2)	Foreign		I.		•	II.				ı	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	845038			845038	23.48	845038		845038	23.48
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5627	1002789			1002789	27.86	1002789		1002789	27.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	528590			528590	14.69	528590		528590	14.69
(e)	Any Other (specify)	44	1222983			1222983	33.98	1222983		1222983	33.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5674	2754362			2754362	76.52	2754362		2754362	76.52
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5674	2754362			2754362	76.52	2754362		2754362	76.52
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehole	der	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		5677	3599400			3599400	100	3599400		3599400	100
Total (A+B+C)		5677	3599400			3599400	100	3599400		3599400	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир			
C-	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares			
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group						
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)				23.48					845038			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				23.48					845038			
(2)	Foreign	Goreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				23.48					845038			
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutio	ons										
(a(i))				27.86					391738			
(a(ii))				14.69					498590			
(e)				33.98					536408			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				76.52					1426736			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				76.52					1426736			
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ublic sha	rehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2271774			
Total (A+B+C				100					2271774			

	Ind	ividuals/Hindu undi	vided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ATUL KUMAR SETHI	AMITA SETHI	ASHISH SETHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALQPS0085G	ALLPS5217M	BOVPS1648G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	705406	102605	37027	845038
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	705406	102605	37027	845038
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.6	2.85	1.03	23.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg:X	705406	102605	37027	845038
Class eg:y				
Total	705406	102605	37027	845038
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.6	2.85	1.03	23.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	19.6	2.85	1.03	23.48
% of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		1	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbe	ered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	705406	102605	37027	845038
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share	capital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL	MANMOHINI KAUR	ANIL HEBBAR K	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPK8838E	AEVPK2750E	AADPK5171F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	357795	105558	65237	528590
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	357795	105558	65237	528590
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	2.93	1.81	14.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (D	Κ)		
Class eg: X	357795	105558	65237	528590
Class eg:y				
Total	357795	105558	65237	528590
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.94	2.93	1.81	14.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.94	2.93	1.81	14.69
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	327795	105558	65237	498590
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Category / More	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	NRI Category	4 Bodies Corporate	5 Bodies Corporate	6	7
Category / More than 1 percentage Name of the	Corporate	corporate bodies		Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	P 11 0	
than 1 percentage Name of the	Category	Category	Category		r/-	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
				More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
				ASTRAL TRADEPLACE LLP	Epcot Lifestyles Private Limited	NIDHI EQUITY PRIVATE LIMITED	KALPITA AGENCIES PVT LTD
PAN (II)				ABGFA4544C	AACCE0679C	AAACP6204E	AAACK9559R
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	1	7	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	526588	295432	400963	179135	159327	94056	71105
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	526588	295432	400963	179135	159327	94056	71105
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	8.21	11.14	4.98	4.43	2.61	1.98
Number of Voting l	Rights held	in each class	of securitie	s (IX)	l	l	<u> </u>
Class eg: X	526588	295432	400963	179135	159327	94056	71105
Class eg:y							
Total	526588	295432	400963	179135	159327	94056	71105
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.63	8.21	11.14	4.98	4.43	2.61	1.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	8.21	11.14	4.98	4.43	2.61	1.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	526388	0	0	179135	159327	94056	71105			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Overseas corporate bodies	NRI	NRI	NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIO-PACE TECHNOLOGY	THOMAS B. PINTO	S.K. SEKARAN	AJIT MODI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	44
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	295432	177300	99385	86400	1222983
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	295432	177300	99385	86400	1222983
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.21	4.93	2.76	2.4	33.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	295432	177300	99385	86400	1222983
Class eg:y					
Total	295432	177300	99385	86400	1222983
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.21	4.93	2.76	2.4	33.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.21	4.93	2.76	2.4	33.98
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	526388

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	1	1		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	Pan No. is not available
Textual Information(2)	Pan No. is not available.
Textual Information(3)	Pan No. is not available.
Textual Information(4)	Pan No. is not available.